
BEG NW COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4, RU
E 350 FT, NW'LY 300 FT TO N LINE
TO POB. 

CLINAGE ANGELA R
336 SW PACKARD ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

21-4S-17-08650-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

21417.00 1.00/

06/20/2017 RP 1.60 24,000 0 0 24,000

STANDARD
2

85,214
1,161
24,000

110,375
51,257
59,118

HX HB 34,118
25,000

110,375
0

110,375

1162/0845 11/13/2008 WD Q I 87,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ORDIS MCKLEROY

ANGELA R CLINAGE

1153/0219 5/24/2008 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY BETH BRIDGES

ORDIS MCKLEROY
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2009HX Base Yr

336 SW PACKARD ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,478 79.2000 88.70 131,099 1945 1945 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1414

BAS 1,414 100 1,414 81,524

FOP 48 30 14 807

UST 112 45 50 2,883

1,574 1,478 85,214

BAS= W28 S10 W8 S14 E8 S22 E14 S1 FOP= S6 E8 N6 W8$ E14N24
UST= E8 N14 W8 S14$ N23$.

BAS

28
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8
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8
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8

14

8

14

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 15 24 360.00 UT 1.28 1.28 100 0 0 3 100 461

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

1,161

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.60 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 24,000


